Datasheet GS1200v3 Series
GS1200v3 Series
5-Port/8-Port GbE Web Managed Switch
The GS1200 Series Web Managed Gigabit Switch provides simple control for
better management. Unlike other advanced but complex managed switches, this
series of switch is suitable for most users and provides an affordable solution
with essential features including VLAN, QoS, IGMP snooping, link aggregation,
and port mirroring. These functions can be completed in just a few simple clicks

• Safety: CE-LVD, BSMI
• EMC: CE, EAC, FCC, BSMI Class B
Package Contents
•Switch
• Power adapter
• Power cord (for PoE models)
• SFP cover (for GS1200-10v3)
• Rubber pad
• Safety warning and doc
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit Duplex LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D-E Gigabit Duplex LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-E Gigabit Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit Duplex LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit Duplex LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1550 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit Single LC 1550 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes